Registry

Net weight

Min order quantity

EAN Code

Gross Weight

Old Material Number
Reference Standards

EN 50581: 2012

EN 60309-1/A1: 2007
EN 60309-1/A1EC: 2014
EN 60309-1/A2: 2012
EN 60309-1: 1999

EN 60309-2/A1: 2007
EN 60309-2/A2: 2012
EN 60309-2: 1999

Marks

431622

CEE PANEL MOUNTED SOCKET, STRAIGHT, 16A 2P+E 200-250V 50-60HZ 6H IP44

0,119

10

8014950400324

0,108

PM16/3100FPB
Standards

2011/65/EU (ROHS)
2012/19/EU (WEEE)
2014/35/EU (LVD)

¥

-4NYCE
COLOMBIA C€ @ 060

Technical data
Flange dimensions
Frequency

Protection degree
Poles

Clock Position
Standard plug-socket
Nominal Operating Voltage
Insulating Voltage
Manufacturing Material
Nominal current
Execution

Shape

LEWDEN

Palazzoli
GROUWP

62X62 mm
50-60Hz

P44

2P++

6

EN60309-2
230V

500V
Thermoplastic
16A

PANEL MOUNTING
Straight



